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Red Division

Stack

The Last Dynasty
Ballbusters 47

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 1

Blue Division

Tiger Bait D250-7
Big Slick

LLUA 250 renewed
Tile

White Division

SP~Dynasty
SUPERNOVAS
Steel

250 Duds

Total Points

Stack

SP~Dynasty
SUPERNOVAS
The Last Dynasty
Tiger Bait D250-7
Big Slick

250 Duds

LLUA 250 renewed
Ballbusters 47
Steel

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 1
Tile
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420.30
379.45
371.05
370.35
370.05
340.65
312.25
300.30
293.55
265.40
217.20
182.05
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
275.60
272.95
216.70
161.55

PF
251.60
237.00
202.15
139.65

PF
301.75
268.20
171.90
197.50
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PA
205.35
243.25
229.15
249.05

PA
167.55
258.05
209.10
195.70

PA
200.85
245.50
253.75
239.25

PTS
420.30
370.35
293.55
217.20

PTS
370.05
340.65
300.30
182.05

PTS
379.45
371.05
265.40
312.25
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